
Chic Oasis
where beauty meets luxury



Welcome to Chic Oasis!
 Whether you’re here for a fresh hairstyle, a
soothing manicure, or a premium beauty

treatment, we’re here to help you look and feel
your absolute best. Our skilled experts are ready
to give you a relaxing and luxurious experience,

with services crafted for everyone. Come in,
unwind, and treat yourself — you deserve it!

India’s First Italian Luxury Salon!!



Hair Cut Women

Hair Cut Men

Beard

Hair Styling

Hair Do

Blow Dry

Head Wash

Head Massage

Smoothening

Keratin

Botox

Hair Puming

Global Colour

Highlights

Root Touchup

Hair Colour Techniques

Hair Spa

799 | 999 | 1199

499

399

999

1499

449

399

699

2499 | 3999

2999 | 3999

3499 | 4999

4499 | 6999

3499 | 4999

2999 | 4499

999 | 1199 | 1499

2999 | 3999 | 4999

999 | 1999 | 3499 | 4999

HAIR



Full Arms
Full Legs
Under Arms
Full Back
Stomach
Half Legs
Half Arms
Half Back
B Wax
Sidelocks
Upper Lip
Chin
Full Face
Full Body

349
399
99
399
349
199
199
249
999
99
79
79
249
1999

SERVICE

599
699
149
549
449
399
299
349
1499
149
99
99
299
3499

Normal Rica

BACK MASSAGE            
LEGS MASSAGE              
HEAD MASSAGE           
FULL BODY MASSAGE   
FULL BODY POLISHING 
BODY D-TAN                     

499 (20 min)
599 (20 min)
249 (15 min)
1999 (50 min)
1999
1199

BODY SERVICE

WAXING



HAND POWER POLISH              499
FEET POWER POLISH                499
GEL REMOVAL                             499
ACRYLIC REMOVAL                    599
FULL TIPS                                     699
GEL OVERLAY                              699
GEL REFILLING                            699
ACRYLIC OVERLAY                     799
ACRYLIC REFILLING                   799
GEL EXTENSION                          1199
ACRYLIC EXTENSION                 1199

SERVICE

NAIL SERVICES

3D ART PER FINGER                      99
BRUSH ART HALF                          49
BRUSH ART FULL FINGER            99
CROME ART PER FINGER             99
MILLERS PER FINGER                   149
STONES PER PIECE                       S-9 | M-49 | L-99
FOIL NAIL ART HALF                    49
FOIL NAIL ART FULL                     99
FRENCH NAIL ART                        49
OMBRE NAIL ART                         49
GLITTER PER FINGER                  Half-49 | Full-99
CAT EYE PER FINGER                  99
SUGAR DUST PER FINGER         199

NAIL ART



EYEBROWS 
UPPERLIPS
FOREHEAD 
CHIN 
FULL FACE 

SERVICE

89
49
39
39
199

FRUIT BLEACH 
GOLD BLEACH 
OXY BLEACH 
O3+ BLEACH 
ORGANIC BLEACH 
O3+ D-TAN PACK 
ORGANIC D-TAN PACK 

399
499
449
699
599
799
699

THREAD WORK

FRUIT 
ALOVERA 
D-TAN 
O3+ 
MAIN TREE (BRIGHTENING) 

SERVICE

799
899
1199
1499
1999

CLEAN UP

BLEACH & D-TAN



FRUIT 
ALOVERA 
D-TAN 
GOLD
DIAMOND 
PAPAYA 

SERVICE

1199
1199
1399
1799
1599
1499

OZONE BRIGHTENING 
OZONE ANTI-AGEING 
OZONE D-TAN BRIGHTENING 
LOTUS (GO GLOW) 
MAIN TREE ANTI-TAN 
MAIN TREE MUD FACIAL 
VEDIC VALLY (YOUTH & GLOW) 
VEDIC VALLY (YOUTH SHINE) 

3999
3999
2499
2499
4499
4499
2499
2499

BASIC FACIAL

O3+ WHITENING 
O3+ BRIDAL GLOW 
LOTUS BRIGHTENING VC 
LOTUS RADIANT BRIDAL

SERVICE

3499
4499
2999
3999

ADVANCE FACIAL

ORGANIC FACIAL



CLASSIC 
HYBRID 
VOLUME 
MEGA VOLUME 

SERVICE

1499
1999
2499
2999

EYES LASHES EXTENSIONS

MANICURE 
PEDICURE 
D–TAN MANI 
D–TAN PEDI 
MANICURE 
PEDICURE 
MANICURE 
PEDICURE 
TAN-GO MANICURE
TAN-GO PEDICURE 
PREMIUM PEDICURE 
PREMIUM MANICURE 

SERVICE

499
599
699
699
1499
1499
1999
1999
4999
4999
6999
6999

MANICURE & PEDICURE



PARTY HAIR DO 
MEHENDI / COCKTAIL & ROKA BRIDAL HAIR DO 
ENGAGEMENT BRIDAL HAIR DO 
BRIDAL & RECEPTION HAIR DO 

SERVICE

1499
1999
2500
2999

HAIRSTYLE

SAREE DRAPING 
BRIDAL DRAPING 

SERVICE

499
1499

DRAPINGS

2499
3999

5999

MAKEUP SERVICES

NORMAL MAKEUP 
PARTY MAKEUP 

      Incl. Makeup | Hairstyling | Lashes
HD RADIANT PARTY MAKEUP 

AIRBRUSH PARTY MAKEUP LOOK 
      

Incl. HD Radiant Makeup | Customised
Hairstyling | Premium Lashes | Lenses

Incl. Airbrush Makeup | Customised
Hairstyles | Lashes | Lenses

7999

Exclusive of accessories
T&C Applied*



Bridal Makeup Services

HD BRIDAL MAKEUP

BRIDAL HAIRSTYLING

PREMIUM LASHES

PREMIUM LENSES

BRIDAL DRAPING

HD RADIANT BRIDAL

MAKEUP

HAIRSTYLING WITH

FRESH FLORAL

ACCESSORIES

(ADVANCE)

HANDMADE MINK

LASHES

PREMIUM LENSES

BRIDAL DRAPING

14999 24999 39999

AIR BRUSH HD RADIANT

BRIDAL MAKEUP

HAIRSTYLING WITH FRESH

FLORAL ACCESSORIES

(ADVANCE WITH

CUSTOMISATIONS)

HANDMADE MINK LASHES

PREMIUM LENSES

BRIDAL DRAPING

T&C Applied*



15000

25000

45000

75000

100000

PAY

Membership

22000

35000

60000

100000

150000

SERVICES WORTH



@chicoasischd

FOLLOW US ON
INSTAGRAM


